# #111000035553

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/\$	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
•		
0	· 0#:	f
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Oπicer:	130.0
	•	

Office Use Only



000198090030

03/24/11--01004--002 \*\*165.00

DEPARTMENT OF CHAIS DIVISION OF CORPORATION TALL 4HASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

II MAR 21 AM D: 83

K. SALY EXAMINER MAR 2 4 2011

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration of Division of	on Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT:	SKy line BI	o Lic	
	/ Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
LASHE	LLE KEEL		
		Name of Person	•
<del></del>			
		Firm/Company	
58 SIO	UX CIRCLE	Address	
		Address	
HAVANA	A, FL 32333	y/State and Zip Code	
	C.I.	yiotate and zip code	
	E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notification)	
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	e call:	
LASHELLE K		at (850 ) 539-5171	
Na	ame of Person	Area Code & Daytime Teleph	none Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	✓\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cir Tallahassee, FL 32301	rcle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:
SKyline BP LL (Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2259 W TENNESSEE ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304	2259 W TENNESSEE ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304
	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: In Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another  If the registered agent are:
LAOITELE RELE	Name 2
58 SIOUX CIF	RCLE E
Florida str	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
HAVANA	<sub>FL</sub> 32333
	City, State, and Zip
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this constant statutes relating to the proper and compacted accept the obligations of my position a	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as apacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all lete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and is registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S  Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	TADDESSE MERSHA
	2259 W TENNESSEE ST
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304
MGRM	HAREGEWOIN MERSHA
	2259 W TENNESSEE ST
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304
MGRM	HABIB MOHAMMEDNUR
	2259 W TENNESSEE ST
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304
Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other tha	in the date of filing: (OPTIO)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

#### LASHELLE KEEL

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)